
Lease:

Owner:
Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056

Cell # 620-363-2683

Office # 913-795-2991

~SL:2325
OPR#:

Contractor:

Surface: Cemented:
20FT, 61N 5 SACKS

~~,~A_PI_#_:~1_5-~1~21_-~28_8_1_3_-0_0_-0_0~
Started: 9/22/10

f;EL: 3380
OPR#:

Longstring Cemented:
683' 2 7/8" 90~~~~~~~ ~~~ ~SN:

hydrill NONE
Plugged:

Packer:

Completed: 9/24/10

TO: 840'

Bottom Plug:
TO to 700' 20 sacks

Well Log
TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation

Depth Depth

1 1 Top soil 18 770 Sandy Shale

7 8 Sandy clay 22 792 Shale (Some Lime)

10 22 Shale 24 816 Black Shale

60 82 Lime TO 841 Shale

15 97 Sandy shale (Dry Sand Stk.)

71 168 Shale

18 186 Lime

12 198 Sand (Dry)

16 214 Shale

5 219 Lime

24 243 Shale

1 244 Red Bed

12 256 Shale

16 272 Lime

12 284 Shale

30 314 Lime

8 322 Black Shale

20 342 Lime

5 347 Black Shale

14 361 Lime (shaley)

131 492 Shale

1 493 Red Bed

8 501 Shale

2 503 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Poor Bleed)

2 505 Lime

6 511 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed)

2 513 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)

2 515 Shale

22 537 Lime

23 S60 Shale

2 562 Coal

8 570 Shale

4 574 Lime

15 589 Shale

3 592 Lime

13 605 Black Shale

3 608 Lime

18 626 Shale

5 631 Lime

8 639 Shale

2 641 Lime

5.5 646.5 Shale t:..ln-
2.5 649 Oil Sand (Shaley)Good bleed) J... /) ••• <./

5 654 Oil Sand (Good Bleed) (I) I

2 656 Oil Sand (Very Shaley)(Good Bleed)

4 660 Shale (Oil Sand Stk.)

92 752 shale


